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Holidays 2023/24


Funded 2-5yrs on a 48 week contract


In service day 1 & 2		Monday 14 and Tuesday 15 August 2023
Pupils Return			Wednesday 16 August 2023

September Weekend		Friday 22 September & Monday 25 September 2023 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Tuesday 26 September 2023

In service day 3		Monday 13 November 2023 - Nursery closed
Pupils return			Tuesday 14 November 2023

Christmas/New Year	Monday 25 December 2023 – Friday 5 January 2024 – Nursery closed                             
Pupils return	Monday 8 January 2024

In service day 	4		Wednesday 14 February 2024 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Thursday 15 February 2024

Spring Break/Easter		Friday 29 March 2024 – Friday 12 April 2024 - Nursery closed
Pupils return	Monday 15 April 2024

		 
In service day 5		Thursday 2 May 2024 – Nursery closed
May Bank Holiday		Monday 6 May 2024 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Tuesday 7 May 2024


Lanimer celebrations		Thursday 6 June & Friday 7 June 2024 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Monday 10 June 2024

Local Holiday			Monday 15 July 2024 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Tuesday 16 July 2024

[bookmark: _Hlk144115659]In service day 1 & 2	Monday 12 August 2024 – (To be confirmed)
Pupils return		Tuesday 13 August 2024 – (To be confirmed)
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Additional Holidays for Term Time/38 Week Contracts ONLY


October Week			Monday 16 October to Friday 20 October 2023 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Monday 23 October 2023

February Weekend		Monday 12 February and Tuesday 13 February 2024 – Nursery closed
Pupils return			Thursday 15 February 2024


Summer Holidays		Thursday 27 June 2024 – Nursery closed for Term Time children
In service day 1 & 2		Monday 12 August 2024 – (To be confirmed)
Pupils return				Tuesday 13 August 2024 – (To be confirmed)
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